Bus #4 RJ - SW, Old Housing, Airport, Monte, Baptist, Breaking Bad (am,3|

AM

6:40am  Francisco Residence
6:45am  Shorty Residence
6:50am D.C. area

6:55am  Old Housing intersection
7:00 - 7:10am Airport Loop
7:15am Monte area

7:20am  Breaking Bad Canyon
7:25am  Baptist area

7:30am arriving to School

3pm

3:05pm departing School
3:10pm  Breaking Bad
3:15pm  Baptist area
3:20pm  Monte area

3:25pm  Airport Loop
3:35pm  Old Housing
3:40pm D.C. area

3:45pm  Shorty Residence
3:50pm  Francisco Residence
4:00pm arriving back at school

2pm

2:10pm departing School
2:15pm  Monte area

2:20pm  Airport Loop
2:30pm  Old Housing
2:35pm D.C. area

2:40pm  Francisco residence
2:50pm arriving back a School



om)



